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ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Einzelergebnisse Männerklasse
Ergebnis Ergebnis GESAMT Ausschuss

RANG Name Bundesland Mannschaft Klasse Ges.150 Ges.20 150 + 20 AS 6 AS 5

1 Strohmayer  Leo NÖ MNÖ M 299 300 599 100 100
2 Vielhaber Harald NÖ   M 299 297 596 100 97
3 Glanzer Thomas Stmk MStmk M 298 296 594 99 97
4 Dürr Christian NÖ MNÖ M 296 296 592 99 99
5 KALTENBÖCK Robert OÖ MOÖ M 295 294 589 98 99
6 Auer Reinhard NÖ MNÖ M 296 292 588 98 97
7 RAUER Mario Vbg MVbg M 295 291 586 99 98
8 STODEREGGER Andreas Vbg MVbg M 297 289 586 97 96
9 SCHÜLLER Günter OÖ MOÖ M 292 294 586 96 99

10 Achorner jun. Josef Tirol MTirol M 296 289 585 96 96
11 Kainz Johann NÖ   M 295 288 583 95 96
12 HOCHEGGER Georg Vbg   M 291 290 581 99 96
13 EGGER Herbert OÖ   M 290 291 581 96 96
14 BADER Daniel OÖ MOÖ M 290 291 581 95 98
15 HEIM Markus Vbg MVbg M 293 287 580 97 95
16 Marinitsch Alexander Stmk MStmk M 297 283 580 94 96
17 Kainz Thomas NÖ   M 290 290 580 92 99
18 Rausch Michael NÖ   M 294 284 578 96 95
19 POST Gottfried OÖ MOÖ M 294 284 578 96 94
20 Wiesner Manfred NÖ MNÖ M 294 284 578 96 90
21 SELB Walter Vbg MVbg M 294 284 578 92 96
22 Mark Hubert Tirol MTirol M 289 288 577 97 95
23 RIEGLER Jürgen Knt M 294 283 577 92 98
24 STRAUBINGER Stefan OÖ   M 288 288 576 92 98
25 Zott Mario Tirol MTirol M 291 284 575 98 93
26 Zeitlhofer  Erich NÖ   M 294 280 574 96 92
27 WINKLER Manfred OÖ   M 287 287 574 94 97
28 Gierlinger  Robert Slzbg MSlzbg M 294 280 574 94 90
29 Stiebellehner  Günter Slzbg MSlzbg M 290 283 573 95 96
30 HÖRSCHLÄGER Harald OÖ   M 296 277 573 94 90
31 Benesch Thomas Wien   M 288 285 573 93 98
32 Dvorak Josef NÖ   M 296 277 573 93 92
33 Bolzer Robert Wien   M 289 284 573 92 98
34 Wimmer  Roland Slzbg MSlzbg M 297 274 571 92 93
35 SODAMIN Gerhard Knt M 290 281 571 91 95
36 Allen Peter NÖ   M 287 281 568 97 96
37 EGGER Helmut OÖ   M 292 276 568 93 91
38 Fleischer Franz NÖ   M 288 279 567 93 94
39 BRUNMAYR Gerhard OÖ   M 294 270 564 85 93
40 Ausserhofer Markus Tirol MTirol M 279 284 563 97 91
41 ECKER Dieter OÖ   M 292 271 563 90 93
42 BOHN Erich OÖ   M 287 274 561 97 88
43 Molitor Armin Tirol   M 284 277 561 93 91
44 Kirschner Ludwig Stmk   M 282 278 560 94 93
45 REISENAUER Fritz OÖ   M 285 275 560 91 96
46 Bauer  Manfred NÖ   M 285 271 556 84 93
47 Bauer  Reinhold NÖ   M 284 271 555 94 92
48 Holz Ralf Slzbg   M 281 274 555 94 90
49 Schauer Robert Stmk MStmk M 292 262 554 91 85
50 Petritsch Gerald Slzbg MSlzbg M 281 273 554 89 92
51 PFEIFFER Harald OÖ   M 291 263 554 87 88
52 STOISSER Wolfgang OÖ   M 285 264 549 88 80
53 Schöberl Siegfried Bgld   M 288 260 548 91 87
54 FUCHSBERGER Peter OÖ   M 269 276 545 89 94
55 Strobl Johann Tirol M 283 254 537 83 86
56 KOBLER Stefan OÖ   M 260 261 521 91 85
57 Adler Franz Tirol M 279 220 499 67 75
58 Bliem Werner Tirol M 252 239 491 80 87
59 Fankhauser Hannes jun. Tirol M 220 238 458 79 71



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Mannschaftsergebnisse Männer
Rang Name Mannschaft Land Streicher Ringe Gesamtergebnis

1 Strohmayer  Leo MNÖ NÖ 599
Dürr Christian MNÖ NÖ 592
Auer Reinhard MNÖ NÖ 588
Wiesner Manfred MNÖ NÖ 578 1779

2 KALTENBÖCK Robert MOÖ OÖ 589
SCHÜLLER Günter MOÖ OÖ 586
BADER Daniel MOÖ OÖ 581
POST Gottfried MOÖ OÖ 578 1756

3 RAUER Mario MVbg Vbg 586
STODEREGGER Andreas MVbg Vbg 586
HEIM Markus MVbg Vbg 580
SELB Walter MVbg Vbg 578 1752

4 Achorner jun. Josef MTirol Tirol 585
Mark Hubert MTirol Tirol 577
Zott Mario MTirol Tirol 575
Ausserhofer Markus MTirol Tirol 563 1737

5 Glanzer Thomas MStmk Stmk 594
Marinitsch Alexander MStmk Stmk 580
Schauer Robert MStmk Stmk 554
Stütz Armin MStmk Stmk 0 1728

6 Gierlinger  Robert MSlzbg Slzbg 574
Stiebellehner  Günter MSlzbg Slzbg 573
Wimmer  Roland MSlzbg Slzbg 571
Petritsch Gerald MSlzbg Slzbg 554 1718



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Einzelergebnisse Senioren 1
Ergebnis Ergebnis GESAMT Ausschuss

RANG Name Bundesland Mannschaft Klasse Ges.150 Ges.20 150 + 20 AS 6 AS 5

1 HUBER Dietmar Vbg S1Vbg SEN 1 293 292 585 99 98
2 Zwurtschek Johann Wien   SEN 1 298 285 583 95 95
3 EDER Hans Knt S1Knt SEN 1 298 284 582 92 94
4 Wendtner Reinhard Slzbg S1Slzbg SEN 1 295 286 581 96 98
5 Reiter Anton Stmk S1Stmk SEN 1 293 286 579 97 96
6 Katholnig Peter Stmk   SEN 1 292 285 577 96 97
7 Laiminger Josef Tirol S1Tirol SEN 1 289 287 576 93 97
8 Popp Günther Stmk  SEN 1 287 288 575 96 96
9 Lechner Gottfried Tirol S1Tirol SEN 1 294 281 575 94 94

10 Stecher Heinz Tirol S1Tirol SEN 1 293 281 574 92 92
11 Edlinger Alfred Stmk S1Stmk SEN 1 293 280 573 98 91
12 Reif Ewald NÖ S1NÖ SEN 1 295 278 573 94 92
13 Leitner Franz Tirol S1Tirol SEN 1 295 276 571 97 83
14 Pistracher Hermann NÖ S1NÖ SEN 1 292 279 571 96 92
15 Reisinger  Ewald NÖ S1NÖ SEN 1 294 277 571 94 91
16 Dörre  Kurt NÖ   SEN 1 289 281 570 92 95
17 Kolb Günther Stmk S1Stmk SEN 1 288 281 569 91 95
18 Kuhm Michael Bgld   SEN 1 286 282 568 92 96
19 KRASSNIG Rupert Knt S1Knt SEN 1 291 276 567 92 90
20 Gruber  Norbert Slzbg S1Slzbg SEN 1 286 280 566 97 90
21 HOFER Hannes Knt S1Knt SEN 1 286 279 565 94 93
22 Kutschera Erich Stmk S1Stmk SEN 1 284 281 565 93 95
23 PASSENEGG Friedrich Knt S1Knt SEN 1 287 278 565 93 92
24 KOVACIC Werner Knt   SEN 1 284 280 564 94 93
25 Schmid Willi NÖ S1NÖ SEN 1 287 276 563 90 94
26 POINTNER Günter OÖ S1OÖ SEN 1 287 276 563 90 93
27 Ginda Herbert Slzbg S1Slzbg SEN 1 287 275 562 90 90
28 Gmachl Hans Peter Slzbg   SEN 1 288 274 562 88 94
29 Fischer Reinhard Tirol SEN 1 288 273 561 92 92
30 Payer  Robert NÖ   SEN 1 293 266 559 90 88
31 Haunsberger  Nikolaus Slzbg S1Slzbg SEN 1 281 277 558 91 92
32 HALMICH Oswald OÖ S1OÖ SEN 1 284 270 554 91 90
33 Klein Franz Tirol SEN 1 284 270 554 91 82
34 Welter Johann NÖ   SEN 1 288 264 552 92 88
35 Schuh Manfred Wien SEN 1 296 255 551 89 91
36 Fankhauser Peter Tirol SEN 1 280 265 545 91 86
37 Schreiner Walter NÖ   SEN 1 284 254 538 84 88
38 ENDER Karl-Heinz Vbg S1Vbg SEN 1 270 254 524 91 81
39 Einramhof Manfred OÖ S1OÖ SEN 1 266 253 519 87 85
40 GASSER  Karl-Hubert Vbg S1Vbg SEN 1 279 232 511 51 93
41 Mittenhuber Dieter Tirol SEN 1 262 241 503 90 69
42 Insam Karl-Heinz Tirol SEN 1 278 208 486 80 58
43 Fankhauser Hannes sen. Tirol SEN 1 244 233 477 77 80



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Mannschaftsergebnisse Senioren 1
Rang Name Mannschaft Land Streicher Ringe Gesamtergebnis

1 Laiminger Josef S1Tirol Tirol 576
Lechner Gottfried S1Tirol Tirol 575
Stecher Heinz S1Tirol Tirol 574
Leitner Franz S1Tirol Tirol 571 1725

2 Reiter Anton S1Stmk Stmk 579
Edlinger Alfred S1Stmk Stmk 573
Kolb Günther S1Stmk Stmk 569
Kutschera Erich S1Stmk Stmk 565 1721

3 Reif Ewald S1NÖ NÖ 573
Pistracher Hermann S1NÖ NÖ 571
Reisinger  Ewald S1NÖ NÖ 571
Schmid Willi S1NÖ NÖ 563 1715

4 EDER Hans S1Knt Knt 582
KRASSNIG Rupert S1Knt Knt 567
HOFER Hannes S1Knt Knt 565
PASSENEGG FriedrichS1Knt Knt 565 1714

5 Wendtner Reinhard S1Slzbg Slzbg 581
Gruber  Norbert S1Slzbg Slzbg 566
Ginda Herbert S1Slzbg Slzbg 562
Haunsberger  NikolausS1Slzbg Slzbg 558 1709

6 POINTNER Günter S1OÖ OÖ 563
HALMICH Oswald S1OÖ OÖ 554
Einramhof Manfred S1OÖ OÖ 519 1636

7 HUBER Dietmar S1Vbg Vbg 585
ENDER Karl-Heinz S1Vbg Vbg 524
GASSER  Karl-Hubert S1Vbg Vbg 511 1620



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Einzelergebnisse Senioren 2
Ergebnis Ergebnis GESAMT Ausschuss

RANG Name Bundesland Mannschaft Klasse Ges.150 Ges.20 150 + 20 AS 6 AS 5

1 Loidl Viktor NÖ S2NÖ SEN 2 294 282 576 96 95
2 Reisinger Helmut Wien S2Wien SEN 2 292 284 576 95 96
3 Königshofer Herbert NÖ S2NÖ SEN 2 296 279 575 88 97
4 Smarazzo Salvatore Tirol S2Tirol SEN 2 284 285 569 97 97
5 Glock   Gert Stmk S2Stmk SEN 2 288 281 569 90 97
6 Spiesslechner Peter Wien S2Wien SEN 2 293 276 569 90 90
7 Lier Heinz NÖ   SEN 2 291 277 568 96 92
8 Weinhappl Gerhard Stmk S2Stmk SEN 2 293 274 567 90 94
9 Lehner  Manfred Slzbg S2Slzbg SEN 2 289 275 564 94 89

10 Vengust Fritz Tirol S2Tirol SEN 2 288 276 564 92 92
11 MAIER Erich Vbg   SEN 2 292 272 564 87 91
12 Tietze Rudolf Wien S2Wien SEN 2 289 273 562 95 81
13 GARIMORT Karl OÖ S2OÖ SEN 2 288 274 562 91 89
14 Pilz Günther Slzbg S2Slzbg SEN 2 289 273 562 90 91
15 KAGERER  Ing. Robert OÖ S2OÖ SEN 2 296 263 559 89 89
16 Klimbacher Josef Stmk S2Stmk SEN 2 284 274 558 94 92
17 Chwalla Gerd Tirol S2Tirol SEN 2 287 271 558 90 90
18 BINDER Adolf OÖ S2OÖ SEN 2 275 282 557 95 95
19 Schmidt Manfred NÖ S2NÖ SEN 2 288 269 557 88 87
20 Petritsch Gerhard Slzbg S2Slzbg SEN 2 283 274 557 85 93
21 Tyoler Hartmut Wien S2Wien SEN 2 290 259 549 85 90
22 KUBEC Andreas Knt   SEN 2 279 269 548 87 90
23 Ableidinger  Karl NÖ S2NÖ SEN 2 285 261 546 91 88
24 Ehrengroß August Stmk S2Stmk SEN 2 279 264 543 87 87
25 Konschel Franz Slzbg S2Slzbg SEN 2 287 255 542 82 87
26 HOCHRIESER Erwin OÖ S2OÖ SEN 2 282 256 538 80 84
27 Achorner sen Josef Tirol S2Tirol SEN 2 289 242 531 70 84
28 Hackel Karl NÖ   SEN 2 272 252 524 87 77
29 Müller Hubert Wien   SEN 2 259 263 522 88 93
30 Marchart Gerhard Wien   SEN 2 282 238 520 84 77
31 Kunes Rudolf NÖ   SEN 2 286 226 512 83 66
32 Schreiner Gerhard Tirol SEN 2 259 217 476 50 82



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Mannschaftsergebnisse Senioren 2
Rang Name Mannschaft Land Streicher Ringe Gesamtergebnis

1 Loidl Viktor S2NÖ NÖ 576
Königshofer Herbert S2NÖ NÖ 575
Schmidt Manfred S2NÖ NÖ 557
Ableidinger  Karl S2NÖ NÖ 546 1708

2 Reisinger Helmut S2Wien Wien 576
Spiesslechner Peter S2Wien Wien 569
Tietze Rudolf S2Wien Wien 562
Tyoler Hartmut S2Wien Wien 549 1707

3 Glock   Gert S2Stmk Stmk 569
Weinhappl Gerhard S2Stmk Stmk 567
Klimbacher Josef S2Stmk Stmk 558
Ehrengroß August S2Stmk Stmk 543 1694

4 Smarazzo Salvatore S2Tirol Tirol 569
Vengust Fritz S2Tirol Tirol 564
Chwalla Gerd S2Tirol Tirol 558
Achorner sen Josef S2Tirol Tirol 531 1691

5 Lehner  Manfred S2Slzbg Slzbg 564
Pilz Günther S2Slzbg Slzbg 562
Petritsch Gerhard S2Slzbg Slzbg 557
Konschel Franz S2Slzbg Slzbg 542 1683

6 GARIMORT Karl S2OÖ OÖ 562
KAGERER  Ing. RobertS2OÖ OÖ 559
BINDER Adolf S2OÖ OÖ 557
HOCHRIESER Erwin S2OÖ OÖ 538 1678



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Einzelergebnisse Frauenklasse
Ergebnis Ergebnis GESAMT Ausschuss

RANG Name Bundesland Mannschaft Klasse Ges.150 Ges.20 150 + 20 AS 6 AS 5

1 Weickenmeier Elke Tirol FTirol F 294 289 583 96 95
2 Stuller Irene Wien FWien F 292 289 581 96 95
3 Schreiner Lucia NÖ   F 291 286 577 97 95
4 Hetzel Monika Wien FWien F 294 283 577 97 92
5 PASSENEGG Melitta Knt FKnt F 297 272 569 94 89
6 Kolb Johanna Stmk FStmk F 292 276 568 92 93
7 Reisinger Brigitte Wien FWien F 289 278 567 94 94
8 Furtschegger Lotte Tirol FTirol F 291 273 564 93 92
9 Hieblinger Waltraud Stmk FStmk F 286 278 564 91 94

10 Egger Isabella Tirol FTirol F 285 278 563 94 92
11 Ewen Gretchen Bgld   F 295 268 563 92 87
12 Bramböck Maria-Luise Tirol FTirol F 286 276 562 92 90
13 Strobel Barbara Tirol   F 286 272 558 94 89
14 Dvorak Andrea NÖ FNÖ F 296 261 557 81 89
15 Rausch Gerlinde NÖ FNÖ F 281 275 556 92 91
16 Zvolanek Gertraud NÖ   F 285 268 553 94 91
17 Bauer  Emma NÖ FNÖ F 287 265 552 88 85
18 STUMPTNER Karoline OÖ FOÖ F 284 267 551 89 86
19 KROISBÖCK Corinna Knt FKnt F 280 270 550 92 90
20 Brauneis Eva NÖ FNÖ F 284 265 549 90 88
21 SODAMIN Brigitte Knt FKnt F 287 258 545 89 87
22 HAMETNER Nadja OÖ FOÖ F 278 260 538 88 86
23 HALMICH Gertraud OÖ FOÖ F 280 254 534 86 82
24 Katholnig Monica-Maria Stmk FStmk F 273 259 532 75 92
25 Fuchs Margarete Tirol F 249 247 496 80 85
26 BINDER Katarina OÖ FOÖ F 254 226 480 81 61
27 Hohenauer Alexandra Tirol F 247 213 460 67 82



ÖM 2008  SGKP-FFW GK
Hopfgarten, 12. - 14. September 2008

Mannschaftsergebnisse Damen
Rang Name Mannschaft Land Streicher Ringe Gesamtergebnis

1 Stuller Irene FWien Wien 581
Hetzel Monika FWien Wien 577
Reisinger Brigitte FWien Wien 567 1725

2 Weickenmeier Elke FTirol Tirol 583
Furtschegger Lotte FTirol Tirol 564
Egger Isabella FTirol Tirol 563
Bramböck Maria-Luise FTirol Tirol 562 1710

3 Dvorak Andrea FNÖ NÖ 557
Rausch Gerlinde FNÖ NÖ 556
Bauer  Emma FNÖ NÖ 552
Brauneis Eva FNÖ NÖ 549 1665

4 Kolb Johanna FStmk Stmk 568
Hieblinger Waltraud FStmk Stmk 564
Katholnig Monica-MariaFStmk Stmk 532 1664

5 PASSENEGG Melitta FKnt Knt 569
KROISBÖCK Corinna FKnt Knt 550
SODAMIN Brigitte FKnt Knt 545 1664

6 STUMPTNER KarolineFOÖ OÖ 551
HAMETNER Nadja FOÖ OÖ 538
HALMICH Gertraud FOÖ OÖ 534
BINDER Katarina FOÖ OÖ 480 1623


